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OAR TOPIC 
NOTICE TO 

PUBLIC 
NOTICE TO 

BOARD 
PUBLIC 

HEARING 

PUBLIC 

COMMENT 

ENDS 

EXPECTED 
ADOPTION 

459-013-0310 Tax Remedy 6/3/2024 5/31/2024 6/18/2024  6/21/2024 7/26/2024 

459-013-0250 
Service Retirement 

Applications 

Requirements 

8/1/2024 7/26/2024 8/20/2024 8/23/2024 10/4/2024 

459-045-0001 

459-045-0010 
459-045-0012 

459-045-0014 
459-045-0020 

Divorce 8/1/2024 7/26/2024 8/20/2024 8/23/2024 10/4/2024 

459-010-0003 

459-010-0010 
459-010-0035 

459-075-0010 

Eligibility and 
Membership  

8/1/2024 7/26/2024 8/20/2024 8/23/2024 10/4/2024 

TBD 

Delegated Board 

Authority to use 
contingency fund 

reserves 

8/1/2024 7/26/2024 8/20/2024 8/23/2024 10/4/2024 

459-001-0025 

Health Insurance 

Contracts Signing 

Authority 

8/1/2024 7/26/2024 8/20/2024 8/23/2024 10/4/2024 

 
 


